Printing time:10:53

THURSDAY, 26.09.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30{4791|IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. AREMA 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 |9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
13:00111195KR1W |SEJONG W BUSAN W 1.80(3.70|3.60|2.75|5.505.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]2.90 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.20
13:00111200(KR1W [INCHEON W SEOUL W 1.1716.75|12.01.47|18.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55| 3.35|22.0|2.35|2.55]1.22 | 6.00
13:00111205KR1W |CHANGYE.W HWACHE.W 13.0(7.00|1.15]20.0|1.47165.0|1.97|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 2.75]6.75 | 1.22
13:00( 4251 |KAZ 2 |OKZHETPES TARAZ 1.67 13.50|5.10]2.55|7.75 1.96]1.75|2.90 1.782.20
13:15/3514 |POL C |GROM NS LKS LODZ 18.0(11.0|1.07|28.0|1.23|65.0 | 1.62]3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]|22.0 | 19.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.18 | 1.97 | 2.35 | 2.45]5.90 | 1.08
15:00[11642 ASEAN BUR.UTD. KAYA 1.17|7.00|12.0|1.45|20.0|1.95|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.42|1.20|1.25|2.20|3.35|19.0[1.90 | 1.98 | 1.15 | 4.90
15:00(4794 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN MAL.UTD. 2.30/3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
15:00| 5242 |GRC C|KIFISIAS LAMIA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
15:00| 5248 |GRC C|ZAKYNTHOS PANARG. 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 |6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0]| 1.62 | 4.10]1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
15:00/5961 |GEO 1 [SAMTREDIA TELAVI 3.20|3.10]2.25]5.50|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
15:30[11643 ASEAN|CO.A N.D. LION CITY 1.85]3.50(3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70| 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 |4.30|2.10|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.60
15:30/ 3510 |POL C |BIELSK.B. ZAGLEBIE 8.5014.50|1.35[16.0|1.92]35.0|2.65[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.0 | 11.0| 3.10| 19.0] 1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25| 5.50 | 1.40
16:00(11196/URU 2 |CERRITO COLON M. 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25]2.10| 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
16:00111299 ETH 1 |F.KENEMA MEKELLE 1.95|3.25|3.80 1.60|2.20 | 4.20
16:00[11639 UGA 1 [LUGAZI VIPERS 8.50/4.50|1.35|16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75]|1.96|1.75 | 2.90 13.0 2.10
16:00[11644 ASEAN K.LUMPUR PUSAMAN. 2.65|2.95|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 |2.50|2.75 | 2.85
16:20111197/ARE 1 |AL BATAEH SHARJAH 6.75]14.30|1.43|11.0]1.98]27.0|2.80|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ] 8.00 | 7.75|2.40 | 12.0| 1.45 | 3.15]|1.57 | 1.77 | 3.45 | 1.35
16:30/4221|UZB 1 [NAVBAHOR SOGDIANA 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00]6.00 | 11.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00]| 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
16:30(4222|UZB 1 |DINAMO S. SURKH.T. 2.25|3.10]3.203.70 | 5.50 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
17:00[11207|INDS1 |CHENNAIY. MOHAMMED. 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
17:00(11791RURC |SPARTA.K. ENISEY 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]|2.40|9.50]|1.92|2.55|2.15| 3.35
17:00| 5552 |[DAN C |AVARTA ESBJERG 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0|1.63]50.0|2.20|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]|12.0 | 12.0| 3.05|18.0]|1.30 | 2.55]1.80| 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
17:30{11198/TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS METLAOUI 1.50(3.50|7.75]2.35]|15.0|4.00 | 32.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 3.25|2.00]1.77 | 5.10| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 3.15] 1.97 | 8.50
18:00(11332 JOR 1 |M.SARHAN RAMTHA 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|16.0|4.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.72|4.50|1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.70
18:00[11336/ISR 3 |DIMONA HOLON J. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
18:00[11398 TAN 1 |AZAM SIMBA 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 1.47|2.50
18:00111813 RURC |ZNAMYA ARS.TULA 8.50(4.70|1.33|16.0|1.87]35.0|2.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]13.0 | 12.0| 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25]2.05 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.42
18:00(2932 |QAT 1 |ARABID. RAYYAN 3.70|3.60|1.87|5.40|2.85]|9.50|4.70|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 4.10]1.97 | 7.75]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.30 | 1.55
18:00(3511 |POL C [RESOVIA LECH POZ. 9.50|5.201.28|17.0|1.77]50.0|2.35|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35| 14.0 | 13.0| 3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.00 | 2.25|5.70 | 1.35
18:00/3702 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. NASSAJI 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
18:00/5841 |[LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA PANEVEZIS 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|1.92 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25
18:00(5962 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 GAGRA 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.97|9.50]2.90|25.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.501.97 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.45|2.75| 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.47 | 4.50
18:30(11337|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. MAC.YAV. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25]|1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.05
18:45111314 OMA 1 |SUR OMAN CLUB 5.10]3.45|1.68|8.50|2.65]|17.0|4.80|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|8.50 | 7.75|2.90 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50|2.10| 2.75|5.00 | 1.97
19:00111206BAH 1 |SITRA MANAMA 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.60
19:00(11286 BAH 1 |BAHREI.C. EAST RIF. 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
19:0011290 ARE 1 |AL AIN WASL 3.05|3.50|2.15]4.80|3.35]|8.50|5.80|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.65 | 4.90 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.65
19:00111291BAH 1 |A'ALI AL SHA.M. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.303.90]8.00|7.25]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25]|1.80 | 5.80 ] 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.05
19:00111338ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA E.ELECTR. 1.50 | 3.90 | 6.25 1.96|1.75|2.90
19:00(2921|ISR2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.RISH. 240]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80| 1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
19:00(2922 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. IRONI R. 2.80|3.35|2.35]|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.60|1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.97
19:00(2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.RAAN. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00|6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
19:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAPOEL U. 1.50|4.00 | 6.00]2.20|9.503.35|20.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60 | 2.75| 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
19:00|2925 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.P.T. 4.70|3.45|1.73|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.90]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.856.50 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.80
19:00| 5243 |GRC C|LARISA PANSERR. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.65
19:30/1091 [ITA K |MONZA BRESCIA 1.85|3.50|4.40[2.95|7.25|5.70 | 14.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 4.20
19:30(1145|ITA3A |CLODIENSE TRENTO 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
19:30/1163 |ITA3B |PINETO PONTEDERA 2.25]3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.20 | 3.10|2.10| 7.00]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
19:30/1164 |ITA3B |MILAN M23 SPAL 2.45|3.05|2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:30/1168 |ITA3B |CARPI ASCOLI 3.70|3.25|2.00]6.00|3.20]11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40]2.55|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
19:30[11779 RURC |AMKAL ALANIA 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.65|14.04.40]1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
19:30/1186 |ITA3C |JUVEN.M23 PICERNO 2.75]3.00|2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50]|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
19:30/ 3305 |AUT 1 |HARTBERG WSG TIROL 1.90|3.50|4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.85|2.30|1.75|4.80|2.25|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.95
19:4511319|QCLW |PSG W JUVENT.W (1:3) 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
19:45/6510 |[EL FENERBAH. ST.GILLO. 1.70]3.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.60|2.05]|1.75|4.60|2.75|13.0]|1.82|2.30]|1.72|4.10
19:45/6511 |[EL MALMO RANGERS 2.35|3.50|3.20/3.80|5.20]7.50|9.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.80 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.80
20:00{11199 UGA 1 |VILLA BIDKO BUL 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 3.90 1.85
20:00{11292 TUN 1 |MONASTIR. SAHEL 1.90/3.20|4.10|3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 6.25]|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
20:0011320/ QCLW MURA W ST.POLT.W (0:3) 7.25|4.401.4012.0|1.9732.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[9.00 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.45 | 3.30 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
20:00{11370/QCLW |SERVETT.W ROMA W (1:3) 7.004.30|1.42|12.0]1.95|32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25]|1.57|1.88|3.70 | 1.35
20:00/ 2933 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA GHARRAFA 1.63|3.90|4.70]2.35|6.503.60 | 14.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.95|1.75|1.47 | 3.40|2.05|9.50 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.37 | 2.55
20:00| 2934 |QAT 1 |WAKRA KHOR 1.4314.30(6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.90 |1.57]1.50 |3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98 ]| 1.42| 3.99
20:00| 4063 ESP 1 |ESPANYOL VILLAREAL 3.10|3.40|2.30]5.10|3.60]9.50|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.00]2.05|7.50]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 2.00
20:00| 4064 ESP 1 |LAS PALM. BETIS 3.25]3.40|2.35|5.40|3.80]10.0|7.75|1.81|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.60 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.05|7.00]1.80 | 2.353.05 | 2.40
20:00| 5416 |SWE 1 |VASTERAS GOTEBORG 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00]7.009.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.40 |2.80|1.88 |6.00]|1.95|7.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.98 | 2.50
20:00| 5417 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY HACKEN 2.20]3.60|3.15|3.35|5.00]6.00|9.00|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|2.70 | 2.40|1.65|3.70|1.80 | 6.75] 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.62 | 2.00
20:00| 5418 |[SWE 1 |HALMSTAD KALMAR 2.90|3.25|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.40|4.10]2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.50
20:00| 5553 |DAN C |HB KOGE COPENHAG. 12.0/7.00{1.17]20.0|1.43]65.0|1.95|3.20(1.30|1.73|1.80]|15.0|13.0|3.05|19.0|1.25|2.15]|1.85|1.97|4.70| 1.15
20:00| 5963 | GEO 1 |TORPED.K. SAMGURALI 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 | 1.85|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. VALENCI. 2.35/3.10|3.00|3.90 | 5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20| 2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10




First Hatf| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over J0"| comonatons [GoasInFtHa-JGosls nFistHar - Bt o | Goals- f Gosls
Hour [0.No.[League] 1 X 2 | 1 | 22 | w1 | aw2 |under2s | over2s | overss | over1s | 1eovzs | teovts | overos [ overts | overos [ overts | gg  [ggov2s | overts [ owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:45111527|JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL AHL.A. 1.4814.00|6.50(2.20|11.0]3.30|25.011.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70| 2.85 | 15.0 [ 1.92 | 2.30 [ 1.55 | 4.60
20:45/11680 QCLW | TWENTE W OSIJEK W (4:1) 1.03/13.0|30.0 4.00/1.20|1.53
21:00111321/QCLW |R.MADR.W SPORT. W (2:1) 1.30/5.30|8.00(1.7814.0]2.35|38.0]2.41/1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.65|1.40]1.40|2.90]3.05|16.0[1.85|2.05[1.30 | 4.40
21:00111322/ QCLW |MAN.CIT.W PARIS W (5:0) 1.30/5.30|8.00[1.75]|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
21:00[11333/ELC21 |IPSW.M21 EVERT.M21 2.90/3.80|2.05]4.50 | 3.05 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
21:0011339 SPACF|ATL.MANC. CD CIEZA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
21:15111323 QCLW |CELTIC W VORSKLAW (1:0) |1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.20|15.0|1.96|1.75]2.90|2.65[2.35|1.92[1.70 | 4.30]2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80

21:30[11340/QCLW |ARSENAL W HACKENW (0:1)  11.10]9.00|16.0f1.30|25.0|1.70|65.0)3.20 | 1.30|1.73/1.80|1.35|1.13]1.22|2.10[3.50 | 22.02.20 | 2.30 | 1.10 | 5.90

21:45/1146 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA LUMEZZANE 1.85/3.35/4.10[2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.40) 1.87 | 5.90[2.65 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90

21:45/1165 |ITA3B |CAMPOBAS.  |V.PESARO 2.25/3.05/3.25|3.70 | 5.60|7.2510.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.404.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.45

21:45/1166 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. PESCARA 2.00|3.30]3.60]3.20|5.606.00| 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
21:45|1167 |ITA3B |PERUGIA RIMINI 1.93/3.35|3.80[3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
21:45/1187 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI BENEVENTO 3.30|3.202.15]5.50|3.5010.0 |6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
21:45/1806 |BEL 1 |CERCLE B. GENT 2.70|3.402.4014.30|3.80|8.00|7.00/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.103.45|3.00(1.82|6.00|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70|2.00 | 1.87
22:00/1092 |ITA K |NAPOLI PALERMO 1.25/6.00|11.0f1.7019.0]2.30 | 60.0)2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.70 | 1.37|1.38 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35[1.32 | 6.00
22:00/4065 ESP 1 |CELTA ATL.MADR. 3.90|3.50]1.9515.90|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.40[2.45|11.0|1.87 | 5.60 | 1.78 | 2.253.20 | 2.00
22:00/6512 |EL AJAX BESIKTAS 2.05|3.60|3.80]3.25|5.605.90|11.0]2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|3.05 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.40 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.80
22:00/6513 |[EL ROMA ATH.BILB. 2.25|3.45|3.45|3.70 | 5.50|7.50 | 10.5[1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45|9.50 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.25
22:00/6514 [EL BRAGA MAC.T.A. 1.55/4.10|6.00)2.25|9.50|3.60|22.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.50]2.25 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.80|2.80 [ 12.0[1.73|2.10[1.57 | 4.10
22:00/6515 |EL EINTR.FR. PLZEN 1.35/5.30|8.00(1.87|14.0]2.60|40.0)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.721.48]1.43|3.05|3.10| 14.0[1.75|2.05[1.35| 4.40
22:00/6516 |EL FCSB RIGAS 1.603.90|6.00[2.45]|10.0|4.30|22.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]2.60 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.50 3.00 | 13.0 [ 1.95|2.40 [ 1.73 | 4.90
22:00/6517 |[EL LYON OLYMPIAK. 1.95/3.604.20[3.05/6.505.70|12.0)2.15]1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.20[ 2.30 | 10.0 [ 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 3.15
22:00/6518 |[EL TOTTENHAM  |QARABAG 1.1718.0014.0[1.45/23.0|1.97|70.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.92|1.45|1.22]11.27|2.25(3.60 | 19.0/1.90|1.98|1.17|5.40
23:00| 1485 |[ECU C |MUSHUC R. CA LIBER. 1.67 |3.50|5.10)2.60|7.75|4.40| 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65 | 1.95]|1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10
23:30|1494 |[ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. VARGAS T. 1.562|3.50|7.25[2.35|14.0|3.60|28.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.70 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.70| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.35 | 2.85[ 1.82 | 6.75
00:55111399 CARC |POLICE TT M.PLEAS. 2.60|3.05|2.704.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00[4.60 | 3.502.10 | 7.00| 2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
00:5511834/ COPAL PENAROL FLAMENGO (1:0) |3.30|3.20[2.30|5.60|3.80(10.0|7.50)1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.10|7.25|2.00|2.80|3.50 | 2.55
00:55|/1335 |BOL 1 |WILSTERM. R.S.CRUZ 1.35/4.508.50(1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.45]3.30|22.0|2.15|2.45[1.47 | 6.00

00:55|1541 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. AMAZONAS 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50] 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10

02:00/1301 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL R.ZULIANO 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.82 | 5.90|2.65| 11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10

02:00|8752 ME1W |QUERET.W JUAREZW 4.40/3.80|1.65(6.25|2.50|12.0|4.30)1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|6.25 |6.25]|2.55 | 11.0[1.75 | 4.501.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.70

02:30/1280 |COL 1 |SANTAFE AL.VALL. 1.50/3.70|7.00f2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0)|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.40]3.30 | 19.0/2.30|2.80|1.77 | 6.50
03:00/1336 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING ALW.READY 2.25|3.30/3.003.60]4.90|6.75|9.00/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70[1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
03:00| 1455 |[ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. CACAHUAT. 2.15/3.15/3.35|3.50 | 5.70 | 6.75 | 9.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
03:00|1495 |ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. MANTA 2.15/2.75/3.803.60 | 5.80|7.00 | 10.5[1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80 ) 4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00| 2.55|9.50 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 4.10

03:30[11669 SUDA |RACING C. ATLET.PR (0:1) 1.65]3.705.60[2.55|8.50|4.60|19.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.70 | 2.10) 1.80 | 4.80[2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.78 | 4.70

03:30/11675SUDA |CRUZEIRO LIBERTAD (2:0) 1.60|3.60|6.50]2.50|12.0|4.40|23.0]|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]3.00 | 2.05]|1.75|5.40|3.15| 14.0| 2.15|2.75[ 1.90 | 6.00

04:00111293 ME1W |PUMAS U.W GUADAL.W 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.15|2.70|1.72 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.87 | 1.80

04:00(1732 [MEX 2 |CORRECAM. MINER.Z. 4.00)3.45|1.85(6.00|2.85[10.5|5.10]2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 |9.001.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 [ 2.90 | 1.75
04:05111334 ME1W |PACHUCAW  |PUEBLAW 1.10/9.00|14.0f1.25]|20.0|1.70|65.03.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67]1.25|1.12]1.15|1.82|2.75|18.0[1.95|2.00 [ 1.05 | 4.20
04:30/1271 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. CPD JUN. 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15]2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
05:0011335 CAME |COMUNIC. ALAJUEL. 2.45|3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05[1.87 |6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
06:0011294 ME1W | TIGRES UW CRUZ AZW 1.07 /10.5|18.0[1.20| 23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.30|2.40

11:30/ 4792 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD BARITO P. 1.4214.30]7.00[1.98/12.0]2.80|30.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.85|1.55]1.50 | 3.35[2.75|14.0[1.65 | 1.98 | 1.40 | 4.20




